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RAIPUR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

Department of PathologyClass schedule month of May
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Teaching Schedule for 2™ Professional MBBS Schedule — 4" Semester for the Month of May - 2018

Date Day Time Topic Teaching Staff

12:00pm to 1:00pm Kidney Dr. S. Tamaskar
01/05/18 Tuesday

2:00pm to 4:00pm | Practical (Group-B)Dr. Dhananjay Dr. R. Loya
05/05/18 Saturday 12:00pm to 1:00pm Kidney Dr. S. Tamaskar
07/05/18 Monday 2:00pm to 4:00pm | Practical (Group-A)Dr. Dhananjay Dr. R. Loya

12:00pm to 1:00pm Kidney Dr. S. Tamaskar
08/05/18 Tuesday - :

2:00pm to 4:00pm | Practical ( Group-B)Dr. Dhananjay Dr. R. Loya
12/05/18 Saturday 12:00pm to 1:00pm Kidney Dr. S. Tamaskar
14/05/18 Monday 2:00pm to 4:00pm | Practical (Group-A)Dr. Dhananjay Dr. R. Loya

12:00pm to 1:00pm Kidney Dr. S. Tamaskar Bl
15/05/18 Tuesday - -

2:00pm to 4:00pm | Practical (Group-B)Dr. Dhananjay Dr. R. Loya
19/05/18 Saturday 12:00pm to 1:00pm Kidney Dr. S. Tamaskar
21/05/18 Monday 2:00pm to 4:00pm | Practical (Group-A)Dr. Dhananjay Dr. R. Loya
22/05/18 12:00pm to 1:00pm Kidney Dr. S. Tamaskar

Tuesday

2:00pm to 4:00pm | Practical (Group-B)Dr. Dhananjay Dr. R. Loya
26/05/18 Saturday 12:00pm to 1:00pm Kidney Dr. S. Tamaskar
28/05/18 Monday 2:00pm to 4:00pm | Practical (Group-A)Dr. Dhananjay Dr. R. Loya

12:00pm to 1:00pm Kidney Dr. S. Tamaskar
29/05/18 Tuesday

2:00pm to 4:00pm

Practical (Group-B)

Dr. Dhananjay Dr. R. Loya
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